503739775 03/16/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3786418

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	ΑΤΑ				
		Name		Execution Date	
QINGSHUN CHEN				03/03/2016	
YANNAN YANG				03/03/2016	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΔΤΑ				
Name:	PRINT	PRINT-RITE · UNICORN IMAGE PRODUCTS CO., LTD. OF ZHUHAI			
Street Address:	NO. 32	NO. 32, RD. PINGBEI YILU			
Internal Address:	NANP	NANPING TECHNOLOGICAL INDUSTRIES PARK, GUANGDONG			
City:	ZHUH	ZHUHAI			
State/Country:	CHINA	A			
Postal Code:	51906	519060			
Application Number:		29558055			
Property Type Application Number:		Number			
CORRESPONDENCE	ΛΤΛ				
Fax Number:		(908)654-0415			
Correspondence will l	be sent t	o the e-mail address first; if the	at is unsuc	cessful, it will be sent	
<i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	provide	<i>d; if that is unsuccessful, it wil</i> (908) 518-6328	l be sent vi	a US Mail.	
Email:		assignment@lernerdavid.com			
Correspondent Name:		LDLK&M			
Address Line 1:		600 SOUTH AVENUE WEST			
Address Line 4:		WESTFIELD, NEW JERSEY 07	090		
ATTORNEY DOCKET N	UMBER	9INNOP 3.1F-019			
		9INNOP 3.1F-019 MELINDA C. CORMIER			
ATTORNEY DOCKET N					
ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER:		MELINDA C. CORMIER			
ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Fotal Attachments: 2		MELINDA C. CORMIER /Melinda C. Cormier/			
ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:	1.tif	MELINDA C. CORMIER /Melinda C. Cormier/			

ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
	9INNOP 3.1F-019
vhereas, I, Qingshun Chen	
No. 32, Rd, Pingbei Yilu; Nanping Technological Ind	ustries Park Guanadona: Zhuhai 519060;
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA	에 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는
Preafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented PEN FOR THREE-DIMENSIONAL PRINTING	certain new and useful improvements in
X for which an application for a United States Design Application Number 29/558,055	Patent was filed on <u>March 15, 2016</u>
for which an application for a United States Design F	Patent was executed by me on
for which an International Application was filed	oni as
, designating the Un	ilted States.
nd	
Inereas, <u>PRINT-RITE UNICORN IMAGE PRODU</u> corporation of People's Republic of China herein referred	
No, 32, Rd. Pingbel Yilu; Nanping Technological Industr	이는 것 이는 것은 집에 이는 것 같이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 책을 받았는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있다.
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA	
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in th	ie same:
ssignee my entire right, title and interest for the United I	
ssignee my entire right, title and interest for the United is vention and the aforesaid Design patent application and opplications and patents applied for or granted therefor in aid invention, including without limitation all applications are e aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or tree and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here inprovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee here indersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs an imuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional atent on said improvements and all assignments thereof ssignee or its representatives all facts known to the inquested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proce- ecome involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful ssignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain p kpenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid and I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this dee-	States of America and all other countries in and to said all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue the United States of America and all other countries, for nd patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of aty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit by authorized and requested to issue all patents on said rein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the d assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further l, continuation, reissue and other applications for Design to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever seedings in which any of said applications or patents may all oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to sid atent protection for said improvements in all countries, the by said assignee. d the filling date and application number of said application
ssignee my entire right, title and interest for the United is vention and the eforesaid Design patent application and opplications and patents applied for or granted therefor in aid invention, including without limitation all applications as e aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treat and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here approvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee hei- indersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs an muneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional atent on said improvements and all assignments thereof ssignee or its representatives all facts known to the quested, to testify in any interferences or other legal pro- acome involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful ssignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain p copenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid and I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this dee- hen known.	States of America and all other countries in and to said all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue the United States of America and all other countries, for nd patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of aty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit by authorized and requested to issue all patents on said rein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the d assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further i, continuation, reissue and other applications for Design to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever seedings in which any of said applications or patents may all oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid atent protection for said improvements in all countries, the by said assignee. d the filing date and application number of said application
ssignee my entire right, title and interest for the United svention and the eforesaid Design patent application and opplications and patents applied for or granted therefor in aid invention, including without limitation all applications are eforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treated the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here uprovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee here and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here uprovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee here and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here uprovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee here and the commissioner of the term of the communication, to execute and deliver all original, divisional atent on said improvements and all assignments thereof ssignee or its representatives all facts known to the quested, to testify in any interferences or other legal processors, assigns and nominees to obtain p sciences incident to said applications to be borne and paid and I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this dee here known.	States of America and all other countries in and to said all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue the United States of America and all other countries, for nd patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of aty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit by authorized and requested to issue all patents on said rein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the d assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further l, continuation, reissue and other applications for Design to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever seedings in which any of said applications or patents may all oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to sid atent protection for said improvements in all countries, the by said assignee. d the filling date and application number of said application
signee my entire right, title and interest for the United synthon and the eforesaid Design patent application and opplications and patents applied for or granted therefor in id invention, including without limitation all applications are eforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treated the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here provements or resulting therefrom to said assignee here adversigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs an muneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional atent on said improvements and all assignments thereof issignee or its representatives all facts known to the quested, to testify in any interferences or other legal processing incident to said applications to be borne and paid and I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deemen known.	States of America and all other countries in and to said all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue the United States of America and all other countries, for nd patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of aty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit by authorized and requested to issue all patents on said rein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the d assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further l, continuation, reissue and other applications for Design to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever seedings in which any of said applications or patents may all oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to sid atent protection for said improvements in all countries, the by said assignee. d the filling date and application number of said application
ssignee my entire right, title and interest for the United is vention and the eforesaid Design patent application and opplications and patents applied for or granted therefor in aid invention, including without limitation all applications and e aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or tree and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here approvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee here dersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs an muneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional atent on said improvements and all assignments thereof assignee or its representatives all facts known to the quested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proc scome involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful ssignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain p openses incident to said applications to be borne and paid and I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this dee hen known.	States of America and all other countries in and to said all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue the United States of America and all other countries, for nd patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of aty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit by authorized and requested to issue all patents on said rein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the d assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further l, continuation, reissue and other applications for Design to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever seedings in which any of said applications or patents may all oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to sid atent protection for said improvements in all countries, the by said assignee. d the filling date and application number of said application
ssignee my entire right, title and interest for the United svention and the eforesaid Design patent application and opplications and patents applied for or granted therefor in aid invention, including without limitation all applications are eforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treated the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here approvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee here and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, heirs an muneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional atent on said improvements and all assignments thereof ssignee or its representatives all facts known to the quested, to testify in any interferences or other legal procacome involved, to said applications to be borne and paid and I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deemen known.	States of America and all other countries in and to said all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue the United States of America and all other countries, for nd patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of aty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit by authorized and requested to issue all patents on said rein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the d assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further l, continuation, reissue and other applications for Design to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever seedings in which any of said applications or patents may all oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to sid atent protection for said improvements in all countries, the by said assignee. d the filling date and application number of said application
ssignee my entire right, title and interest for the United is vention and the sforesaid Design patent application and opplications and patents applied for or granted therefor in aid invention, including without limitation all applications and e sforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or tree indersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs an immuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional altent on said improvements and all assignments thereof assignee or its representatives all facts known to the ecome involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful ssignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain p expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid and I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this dee hen known.	States of America and all other countries in and to said all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue the United States of America and all other countries, for nd patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of aty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit by authorized and requested to issue all patents on said rein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the d assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further l, continuation, reissue and other applications for Design to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever seedings in which any of said applications or patents may all oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to sid atent protection for said improvements in all countries, the by said assignee. d the filling date and application number of said application
ssignee my entire right, title and interest for the United is vention and the sforesaid Design patent application and opplications and patents applied for or granted therefor in aid invention, including without limitation all applications and e sforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or tree and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is here approvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee here indersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs an imuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional alent on said improvements and all assignments thereof assignee or its representatives all facts known to the equested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proce- come involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain p expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid and I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this dee- hen known.	States of America and all other countries in and to said all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue the United States of America and all other countries, for nd patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of aty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit by authorized and requested to issue all patents on said rein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the d assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further l, continuation, reissue and other applications for Design to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever seedings in which any of said applications or patents may all oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to sid atent protection for said improvements in all countries, the by said assignee. d the filling date and application number of said application

PATENT REEL: 038000 FRAME: 0802

	Docket Number (Optional)
	9INNOP 3.1F-019
əs, I, <u>Yannan Yang</u>	ho
o. 32, Rd. Pingbei Yilu; Nanping Technological Industr EOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA	ies Park, Guangdong; Zhuha) 519060;
ter referred to as assignor, have with others invented cert	ain new and useful improvements in
EN FOR THREE-DIMENSIONAL PRINTING	Induce March 15 2016
for which an application for a United States Design Pat Application Number 29/558,055	entwishied on <u>March 15, 2010</u>
for which an application for a United States Design Pate	nt was executed by me on
for which an International Application was filed on	88
, designating the United	d States.
as, PRINT-RITE UNICORN IMAGE PRODUCT oration of People's Republic of China herein referred to a	
o. 32, Rd. Pingbel Yilu; Nanping Technological Industries EOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA	
rous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the si	ame;
THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one	dollar (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof
nowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, ee my entire right, title and interest for the United Stat	i as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said
on and the storessid Design patent application and all	original divisional continuation, substitute or reissue
ations and patents applied for or granted therefor in the vention, including without limitation all applications and p	patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of
presaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, e Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby	and including the right to claim such priority or benefit
rements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein	as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the
inned for me and my legal representatives beins and a	
eration to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co	issigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, or	issigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the unu- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed to involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater	asigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed he involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by a	issigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee.
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the unu- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed the involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful of ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by a do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th	issigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee.
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the un sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed in involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filling date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the unu- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed the involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful of ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by a do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th	issigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee.
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the un sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed in involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filling date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful of ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by a do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful of ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by a do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceec- te involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful of ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by a do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known. 2016 · 02 · 03 Date Witness	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful of ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by a do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known. $2016 \cdot 02 \cdot 03$ Date	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed the involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed the involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed the involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is notived, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is notived, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is notived, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is notived, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is notived, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is notived, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is notived, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to see or its representatives all facts known to the un- sted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed is notived, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known.	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application
eration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, co on said improvements and all assignments thereof to ee or its representatives all facts known to the uni- ited, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceed te involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful or ee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain pater ses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by s do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed th known. 2016 · 03 · 03 Date LiShigiony Typed Name of Witness	assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further ontinuation, reissue and other applications for Design said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said dersigned respecting said improvements, whenever dings in which any of said applications or patents may aths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid nt protection for said improvements in all countries, the said assignee. The filing date and application number of said application

RECORDED: 03/16/2016